May 22 2024 (08:28) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Ranchi AC Express/18633 - ACExp - SER
RNC/Ranchi Junction to KQR/Koderma Junction

14h 21m - -258 km - -5 halts - Departs Sun
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PNBE |Patna Junction 10:30 0o |1 0 60 (57 |ECR
2 |JHD |/ehanabad 11:15 11:17 2m [0 |1 45 |34 |68 |ECR
3 GAYA |Gaya Junction 12:40 13:05 25m 1 92 |61 |[109 |ECR
4 KQR Koderma Junction 14:21 14:23 2m 1 170 (47 |[397 |ECR
5 HZBN |Hazaribagh Town 16:05 16:07 2m |0 |1 249 |27 [610 |ECR
6 BRKA |Barkakana Junction 18:15 18:25 10m |0 |1 306 |44 |337 |ECR
7 MURI |Muri Junction 19:45 19:50 5m |0 |1 365 |40 (251 |SER
8 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 21:30 0o 428 |- 629 |SER

May 22 2024 (08:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



